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School Contact Web-site Phone Grades Enrollment

1 Sacred Heart School Darlene Boe www.sacredheartadams.com 507-582-3120 K-8 96

11 Fifth Street SW PO Box 249 dboe@sacredheartadams.org

Adams, MN  55909-0249

2 Saint Theodore School Sue Amundson www.sttheo.org 507-373-9657 K - 6 51

323 East Clark Street ssa@sttheo.org Pre 7

Albert Lea, MN  56007-2955

3 Pacelli Catholic Schools Shawn Kennedy - Elementary www.pacellischools.org 507-433-8859 K - 5 132

511 NW Fourth Avenue skennedy@pacellischools.org Pre 72

Austin, MN  55912-2336

4 Pacelli Catholic Schools Laura Marreel - High School www.pacellischools.org 507-437-3275 6 - 12 120

311 Fourth Avenue NW lmarreel@pacellischools.org

Austin MN 55912

5 Saint Mary's School Br. Roger Betzold www.stmaryschoolcal.org 507-725-3355 K - 8 124

308 East South Street rbetzold@stmaryschoolcal.org Pre 26

Caledonia, MN  55921-1353

6 Saint John Vianney School Jacob Robasse www.sjvschool.net 507-235-5304 K - 6 98

911 South Prairie Avenue jrobasse@sjvschool.net Pre 22

Fairmont, MN  56031-3023

7 Saint Peter's School Rachel Fishel www.st-peters-school.net 507-894-4375 K - 8 69

34 Main Street PO Box 357 rfishel@st-peters-school.net Pre 9

Hokah, MN  55941-0357

8 Crucifixion Elementary School Doug Harpenau www.crucifixionschool.org 507-895-4402 K - 6 104

420 South Second Street dharpenau@crucifixionschool.org Pre 27

La Crescent, MN 55947

9 Saint Mary's/Noah's Ark Jennifer Slater 507-642-3324 K - 6 42

223 NE First Street jenslater@gmail.com Pre 24

Madelia, MN  56062-1701

Loyola Catholic Schools Casey Breen - President www.loyolacatholicschool.org 507-388-2997 9 - 12 176

cbreen@loyolacatholicschool.org K - 8 301

10 145 Good Counsel Drive Adam Bemmels - Principal 507-288-2997 Pre 60

Mankato, MN  56001-3146 abemmels@loyolacatholicschool.org

11 110 North Fifth Street Kristi Degen - Dean of Academics 507-388-9344

Mankato, MN  56001-3146 kdegen@loyolacatholicschool.org

12 145 Good Counsel Drive Steven Dornbach - Dean of Students 507-388-2997

Mankato, MN  56001-3146 sdornbach@loyolacatholicschool.org

13 Saint Mary's School Kathy Segna www.stmarys-owatonna.org 507-446-2300 K - 8 320

730 Couth Cedar Avenue ksegna@stmarys-owatonna.org Pre 78

Owatonna, MN  55060-3206
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14 Noah's Ark Preschool Amy VandenBosch www.triparishmn.org 507-825-3152 Pre School 23

415 Hiawatha Avenue South pt@triparishmn.org

Pipestone MN 56164-0036

Rochester Area Catholic Schools Michael Brennan - President www.rcsmn.org 507-434-1817

2800 19th Street NW mbrennan@rochestercatholic.k12.mn.us

Rochester MN 55901

15 Holy Spirit School Lynette Lenoch www.rcsmn.org 507-288-8818 PreK - 8 323

Rochester Catholic Schools llenoch@rcsmn.org

5455 50th Avenue NW

Rochester, MN  55901-3763

16 Lourdes High School Paul Menard www.rcsmn.org 507-289-3991 9 - 12 429

Rochester Catholic Schools pmenard@rcsmn.org

2800 19th Street NW

Rochester MN 55901

17 Saint Francis School Barb Plenge www.rcsmn.org 507-288-4816 PreK - 8 453

Rochester Catholic Schools bplenge@rcsmn.org

318 SE 11th Avenue

Rochester, MN  55904-7221

18 Saint John the Evangelist School Erin Widman - Principal www.rcsmn.org 507-282-5248 5 - 8 176

Rochester Catholic Schools ewidman@rcsmn.org

424 West Center Street Laura Anderson - Assistant Principal

Rochester, MN  55902-3021 landerson@rcsmn.org

19 Saint Pius X School Erin Widman - Principal www.rcsmn.org 507-282-5161 PreK - 4 236

Rochester Catholic Schools ewidman@rcsmn.org 45

1205 12th Avenue NW Laura Anderson - Assistant Principal

Rochester, MN  55901-1745 landerson@rcsmn.org

20 Saint Felix School Deb Beach www.stfelixschool.org 651-565-4446 K - 6 71

130 East Third Street dbeach@stefelixschool.org Pre 19

Wabasha, MN  55981-1452

21 Sacred Heart Children's House LeAnn Dahle www.sacredheartwaseca.org 507-835-1044 Pre School 65

308 West Elm Avenue shschool@hickorytech.net

Waseca, MN  56093-2427

22 Sacred Heart School LeAnn Dahle www.sacredheartwaseca.org 507-835-2780 K - 4 91

308 West Elm Avenue shschool@hickorytech.net

Waseca, MN  56093-2427
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23 Saint Casimir School Joanne Tibodeau www.stcasimirsschool.net 507-553-5822 K - 8 35

330 SW Second Avenue casimir@bevcomm.net

Wells, MN  56097-1310

Cotter Schools Inc. Sister Judy Schaefer - President www.cotterschools.org 507-453-5000

jschaefer@cotterschools.org

24 Cotter Jr/Sr High School Dave Forney - Vice Principal for Student Life www.cotterschools.org 507-453-5000 7 - 12 349

1115 West Broadway dforney@cotterschools.org

Winona, MN  55987-5145 Mary Eileen Fitch - Vice Principal for Academics

mefitch@cotterschools.org

25 Winona Area Catholic Schools Patrick Bowlin www.wacs1.org 507-452-3766 K - 6 232

602 East Fifth Street pbowlin@wacs1.org

Winona, MN  55987-4239

26 Winona Area Catholic Schools Christine Nichols www.wacs1.org 507-452-3766 Educare 131

St. Mary Educare cnichols@wacs1.org

1315 West Broadway

Winona MN 55987

27 Saint Mary's School Jackie Probst www.stmaryselementary.net 507-376-5236 K - 6 72

1206 Eighth Avenue stmarysschool@frontiernet.net  

Worthington, MN  56187-2220
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